Appointment to a Municipal **Board/Committee**

Applicant Information

| FIRST NAME: | | LAST NAME: | |
|------------------|---------------|-------------|----------|
| | | | |
| MAILING ADDRESS: | | HAMLET/TOWN | PROVINCE |
| POSTAL CODE: | PHONE NUMBER: | EMAIL: | |

WHAT MUNICIPAL BOARD OR COMMITTEE ARE YOU INTERESTED IN SERVING ON?

(Please complete a separate form for each board you are applying for)

- □ AGRICULTURAL SERVICE BOARD (ASB)
- □ MUNICIPAL PLANNING COMMISSION (MPC) □ HIGH PRAIRIE AIRPORT ADVISORY COMMITTEE
- □ BIG LAKES COUNTY LIBRARY BOARD
- □ ASSESSMENT REVIEW BOARD (ARB) □ FCSS ADVISORY COMMITTEE
- □ INTERMUNICIPAL SUBDIVISION & DEVELOPMENT APPEAL BOARD
- □ OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) ____

ARE YOU A RESIDENT OF BIG LAKES COUNTY? YES NO

ARE YOU CURRENTLY SERVING ON A MUNICIPAL BOARD OR COMMITTEE?

If yes, which Board or Committee are you serving on?

- □ AGRICULTURAL SERVICE BOARD (ASB) □ MUNICIPAL PLANNING COMMISSION (MPC)
- □ BIG LAKES COUNTY LIBRARY BOARD □ HIGH PRAIRIE AIRPORT ADVISORY COMMITTEE

□ ASSESSMENT REVIEW BOARD (ARB)

- □ FCSS ADVISORY COMMITTEE
- □ INTERMUNICIPAL SUBDIVISION & DEVELOPMENT APPEAL BOARD

□ OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

HAVE YOU SERVED ON A MUNICIPAL BOARD OR COMMITTEE IN THE PAST?

If yes, what Municipal Board or Committee have you served on and what year did you last serve?

- □ AGRICULTURAL SERVICE BOARD (ASB)
- MUNICIPAL PLANNING COMMISSION (MPC)
- □ BIG LAKES COUNTY LIBRARY BOARD □ HIGH PRAIRIE AIRPORT ADVISORY COMMITTEE
- □ ASSESSMENT REVIEW BOARD (ARB)

- □ FCSS ADVISORY COMMITTEE
- □ INTERMUNICIPAL SUBDIVISION & DEVELOPMENT APPEAL BOARD
- □ OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)



PLEASE TELL US WHY YOU BELIEVE YOU HAVE THE QUALIFICATIONS AND EXPERIENCE TO SERVE ON THIS BOARD (Attach additional pages as needed)

HOW DO YOU FEEL YOU COULD CONTRIBUTE TO YOUR CHOSEN BOARD OR COMMITTEE?

APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE

DATE

Submit Your Application

Please return completed forms to:

Janelle Olansky, Executive Assistant Box 239, 5305-56 Street High Prairie, AB TOG 1E0 Email: jolansky@biglakescounty.ca Fax: 780-523-4227

The personal information on this form is being collected for the purpose of determining eligibility of an applicant to serve as a member of a Board or Committee of Big Lakes County Council. The information is collected under the authority of section 146 of the Municipal Government Act (MGA) and section 33 of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The collection of this information can be directed to the Administrative Liaison to the respective Board and to the Board Selection Committee. Names, address, and home telephone numbers of successful applications will be provided to the public.

